
You are eligible for the ACP if you or a
household member meets at least one
of these criteria:

Received a Federal Pell Grant during the current
award year
Meets the eligibility criteria for a participating
provider's existing low-income internet program
Participates in one of these assistance
programs:

Two Steps to Enroll:

01 Go to AffordableConnectivity.gov
to submit an application or print
out a mail-in application.

02 Contact your preferred
participating provider* to select a
plan and have the discount
applied to your bill.

Eligible households must both apply for the
program and contact a participating provider
to select a service plan.

*Some providers may have an alternative
application that they will ask you to complete.

The Affordable Connectivity Program

Did you know that you might
qualify for free internet service
through the Affordable
Connectivity Program (ACP)?

The ACP is a federal benefit
program that provides a
discount of up to $30 per month
toward internet service.

THESE LOCAL INTERNET SERVICE PROVIDERS OFFER
PLANS THAT ARE 100% COVERED BY THE ACP: 

The National School Lunch Program or

the School Breakfast Program,

including through the USDA

Community Eligibility Provision 

Supplemental Security Income (SSI)

Medicaid

Veterans Pension or Survivor Benefits

SNAP

WIC

Medicaid

Lifeline

Federal Public

Housing

Assistance

If you or a member of your household does
not meet one of the above criteria, you may
still be eligible if your income is 200% or less
than the Federal Poverty Guidelines:

Household Size

3
4
5
6
7
8

2
1 $27,180

Household Income

$36,620
$46,060
$55,500

$74,380
$83,820
$93,260

$64,940

For each additional person, add:    $9,440

Astound                  MediaCom
AT&T                        Spectrum (Charter Communications)
Comcast                  Wow! Internet, Cable and TV
Frontier

More detailed information is available here: https://www.fcc.gov/acp


