The Affordable Connectivity Program

Did you know that you might qualify for free internet service through the Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP)?

The ACP is a federal benefit program that provides a discount of up to \$30 per month toward internet service.

You are eligible for the ACP if you or a household member meets at least one of these criteria:

- Received a Federal Pell Grant during the current award year
- Meets the eligibility criteria for a participating provider's existing low-income internet program
- Participates in one of these assistance programs:
 - The National School Lunch Program or the School Breakfast Program, including through the USDA Community Eligibility Provision
 - Supplemental Security Income (SSI)
 - Medicaid
 - Veterans Pension or Survivor Benefits
- SNAP
- WIC
- Medicaid
- Lifeline
- Federal Public Housing Assistance

If you or a member of your household does not meet one of the above criteria, you may still be eligible if your income is 200% or less than the Federal Poverty Guidelines:

Household Size	Household Income
1	\$27,180
2	\$36,620
3	\$46,060
4	\$55,500
5	\$64,940
6	\$74,380
7	\$83,820
8	\$93,260

For each additional person, add: \$9,440



THESE LOCAL INTERNET SERVICE PROVIDERS OFFER PLANS THAT ARE 100% COVERED BY THE ACP:

Astound AT&T Comcast Frontier MediaCom

Spectrum (Charter Communications)
Wow! Internet, Cable and TV

Two Steps to Enroll:

- Go to AffordableConnectivity.gov to submit an application or print out a mail-in application.
- Contact your preferred participating provider* to select a plan and have the discount applied to your bill.

Eligible households must both apply for the program and contact a participating provider to select a service plan.

*Some providers may have an alternative application that they will ask you to complete.

